CONNEAUT AREA SENIOR HIGH

BOYS GOLF SCHEDULE
2022- 2023

FIRST PRACTICE DAY: AUG. 8, 2022

Thr Aug.
Tue Aug.
Thr Aug.
M Aug.
W Aug.
F Aug.
M Aug.

Th Sept.
Tue Sept.
Th Sept.
M  Sept.
Thr Sept.
Tue Sept.
Fri Sept.
M Sept.
W Sept.
Fri Sept.

11
16
18
22
24
26
29
1
6
8
12
15
20
23
26
28
30

AT

AT
AT

AT

AT

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

Lakeview Inv. — Mt Hope - TBD

Pyma Valley — 18 holes — 10:00
Maplewood - 18 holes — 10:00 ©

Franklin - MEGA — Wanango - 10:00
Conneaut, OH - 18 holes — 10:00 ©
Camb. Springs — © - 18 holes — 10:00
Jamestown — 9 holes — 4:00 — Pleas. Acres
Sharon —9 holes - 5:30 ©
Titusville —= MEGA - Cross Creek — 1:00
Conneaut — MEGA - Oakland - 10:00
Rocky Grove — MEGA - Lucky Hills —12:00
Oil City — MEGA Wanango — 10:00
Meadyville Inv. — Country Club - TBD

Bill Mook Inv. — Wanango — TBD

Tam O’Shanter Inv. — Tam O’Shanter - TBD
Union City — 9 holes at 4:00 - UCCC ©
Dist. X Qualifier — Country Club - TBD



