CONNEAUT AREA SENIOR HIGH BOYS GOLF SCHEDULE 2022- 2023

FIRST PRACTICE DAY: AUG. 8, 2022

Thr	Aug. 11	ΑT	Lakeview Inv. – Mt Hope - TBD
Tue	Aug. 16		Pyma Valley – 18 holes – 10:00
Thr	Aug. 18		Maplewood – 18 holes – 10:00 ©
M	Aug. 22	AT	Franklin – MEGA – Wanango – 10:00
W	Aug. 24	AT	Conneaut, OH – 18 holes – 10:00 ©
F	Aug. 26		Camb. Springs – © - 18 holes – 10:00
M	Aug. 29	AT	Jamestown – 9 holes – 4:00 – Pleas. Acres
Th	Sept. 1		Sharon – 9 holes – 5:30 ©
Tue	Sept. 6	AT	Titusville – MEGA – Cross Creek – 1:00
Th	Sept. 8		Conneaut – MEGA – Oakland – 10:00
M	Sept. 12	AT	Rocky Grove – MEGA – Lucky Hills – 12:00
Thr	Sept. 15	AT	Oil City – MEGA Wanango – 10:00
Tue	Sept. 20	ΑT	Meadville Inv Country Club - TBD
Fri	Sept. 23	AT	Bill Mook Inv. – Wanango – TBD
M	Sept. 26	AT	Tam O'Shanter Inv. – Tam O'Shanter – TBD
W	Sept. 28	AT	Union City – 9 holes at 4:00 – UCCC ©
Fri	Sept. 30	AT	Dist. X Qualifier – Country Club - TBD